1118
REPAIR PARTS KITS – FDO5011B
Refer to the parts lists below for replacement kits available for your operator.   If optional modifications and/or
accessories are included with your operator, certain components may be added or removed from these lists.
Individual components of each kit may not be available.   Please consult a parts and service representative
regarding availability of individual components.    Refer to page 10 for all repair part ordering information.
K75-13583  BRAKE ASSEMBLY KIT
ITEM       PART #                DESCRIPTION                 QTY

Fasteners Check & tighten as required
Bearings & Shafts Check for wear & lubricate
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
OUR LARGE SERVICE ORGANIZATION
SPANS AMERICA
INSTALLATION AND SERVICE INFORMATION
ARE AVAILABLE 6 DAYS A WEEK
CALL OUR TOLL FREE NUMBER - 1-800-528-2806
HOURS 7:00 TO 3:30 p.m. (Mountain Std. Time)
MONDAY Through SATURDAY
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS
PLEASE SUPPLY THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER   DESCRIPTION   MODEL NUMBER
ADDRESS ORDER TO:
THE CHAMBERLAIN GROUP, INC.
Electronic Parts & Service Dept.
2301 N. Forbes Blvd., Suite 104
Tucson, AZ 85745
E3
E10
E6
E4
E14 E2
E13
E8